GOVER NMENT OF PUDUCHERRY BHARATHIDASAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN MUTHIALPET, PUDUCHERRY - 605 003

No. 2/BGCW/Estt/S3/2024-25/ 503

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub: BGCW (Estt) - Inviting Red Ribbon Club (RRC), Puducherry - Nomination of Nodal Officer - Order - Issued.

Dr. Chandra C., Assistant Professor of Tamil of this College is nominated as Nodal Officer for Red Ribbon Club (RRC), Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry. The same officer shall be for 3 years with w.e.f 03-07-2024.

Name Designation	: Dr. C. Chandra : Assistant Professor of Tamil Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry.
Phone No	: -
Mobile No	: 9843438018
e-Mail	: Chanracr42@gmail.com

(Dr. R. VEERAMOHAN) PRINCIPAL i/c

To Dr. C. Chandra, Assistant Professor of Tamil, Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry.

Copy submitted to :

1. The Under Secretary to Government (Higher & Technical Education), Chief Secretariat, Puducherry.

2. The Director, Directorate of Higher & Technical Education, Puducherry.

Copy to :

1. All HoD (s), Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry.

2. The P.A. to Principal, Bharathidasan Government College for Women, Puducherry.

3 College website.

dt. 21. 10. 2024